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Homicide
020
Sex 
Offense

025
Serious 
Violent 
Felony

030
Other 
Felony

040
Drug 
Offense

050
Domestic
Violence

060
OUI

070
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Misdemeanors

090
LOD - 
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100
LOD - 
Walk-in

Unified Criminal
Docket Bangor

Ashe,  William Ellsworth 207.615.1344 4486 will@ashelawoffices.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Bart,  William Bangor 207.945.6111 9775 bill@wgbartlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Belisle,  Joseph Bangor 207.951.3235 4341 josephpbelisle@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Blaisdell,  William Ellsworth 207.667.2547 8799 WBBIV@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Bos,  C. Peter Bangor 207.945.5502 2951 info@grayandpalmer.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Bunker,  John Bangor 207.947.0191 140 jdb@plhlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Crocker,  Erik Bangor 207.990.3314 5352 etc@frrlegal.com 1 1ü ü

Cundiff,  Rachel Belfast 207.322.7297 6362 rachel@belfastcriminallaw.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Folster,  Kaylee Bangor 207.947.6915 4967 kjf@vbk.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Gray,  Elizabeth Newport 207.924.2053 5356 elizabeth@graylawmaine.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Gray,  Mary Brooklin 207.359.2182 7576 mnk30@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Haley,  Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273 9504 jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Hamrick,  Dennis Bangor 207.299.5067 8201 denhamrick1@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Harrigan,  Terence Bangor 207.947.6915 3837 tmh@vbk.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Harris,  Martha Bangor 207.947.0191 156 mjh@plhlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Harrow,  Seth Bangor 207.947.6915 8313 sdh@vbk.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Helfrich,  Charles Ellsworth 207.667.8111 8454 charlie@chelfrichlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hockenbury,  Michael Bangor 207.947.4501 5234 mhockenbury@rudmanwinchell.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Johnson,  William Bangor 207.942.7110 6302 will@bloomerrussell.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
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Mattson,  Harris Bangor 207.992.9158 4876 silversteinlaw.ham@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Perkins,  Logan Belfast 207.322.7297 5033 logan@belfastcriminallaw.com 1 1ü ü

Rice,  Steven Bangor 207.947.6915 6377 ser@vbk.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Seaney,  Beth Dexter 207.924.7316 5897 beth@austinlawmaine.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Shaheen,  Brian Ellsworth 207.667.2793 6100 brian@vanhornfirm.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Silverstein,  Jeffrey Bangor 207.992.9158 7115 silversteinlaw.jms@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Smith,  Caitlyn Bangor 207.947.4501 5440 csmith@rudmanwinchell.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Smith,  Zachary Bangor 207.573.4229 5343 zachary@lawsmithmaine.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Stephens,  Bronson Bucksport 207.747.3200 6115 bronson@fortknoxlaw.us 1ü

Tanous,  Nolan Millinocket 207.723.8144 7445 ntanous@gwi.net 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Toothaker,  Jeffrey Ellsworth 207.667.6755 7523 jefftooth2000@yahoo.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Van Horn,  Robert Ellsworth 207.667.2793 4515 vanhornlaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Whalley,  Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 chris@whalleylaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Willey,  Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 5025 ezra@willeylawoffices.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Willey,  N. Laurence Bangor 207.262.6222 808 lwilley@midmaine.com 1 1 1ü ü ü
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